
Date-49- OG2023 
S.N 

1 

2 

3 

10 

6 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

18 

17 

10 

20 

a||a||aaa 

TRIPTI 

28 

SWATI 

37 

38 

SADHANA 

|JAGRITI PATEL 

GITANJALI NAYAK 

14 |MANISH RANGARI 

CHETNA SAHU 

TRISHA SAHU 

DEVIKA DESHMUKH 

TINESH 

36 

HEMA 

TEJESH KUMAR THAKUR 

SONAM SINGH YADAV 

JAYA SINHA 

SEEMA 

21 RENUKA 

RANGITA 

22 VEENA 

CHUDAMANEE SAHU 

YAMINI 

23 BABITA 

Govt.Ghanshyam Singlh Gupt PG College Balod, Dist-Balod (C.G.) 

PRACHI 

24 DEEPIKA 

TUSHAR PATEL 

25 RANI NISHA 

Name 

26 TUSHAR KUMAR SAHä 

27 |ANAMIKA PATEL 

29 REENA 

30 | DIPIKA 

31 LUMAN 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

32 SONAL RAWTE 

34 DHARINI 

33 RAHEENA KHAN 

35 GAJENDRA PRAKASH 

|JHARNA 

DOMIN 

HEMESHWARI 

39 INDU GHRITLAHARE 

in First Admission List Class - B.Sc.-Ist YEAR (Biology) 2023-24 

Father name 

VAMAN LAL 

KUNWAR SINGH 
KULPAT DAS 

RADHESHYAM PATEL 

HEMLAL SAHU 

HIRAMAN SINGH 

INDERMAN DESHMUKH 

GAJADHAR LAL 

HARISHCHANDRA 

RAMRATAN 

CHINTA RAM 

B.Se. BiolbGY 

RATTULAL 

FEMALE 25/12/2003 OBC 466 

FEMALE 07/01/2003 OBC 461 

FEMALE 01/07/2003 OBC 452 

FEMALE 03/03/2006 OBC 450 

FEMALE 31/08/2006 OBC 450 
FEMALE 26/07/2005 OBC 442 

MALE 02/09/2003 ST 437 
FEMALE 18/06/2005 OBC 

FEMALE 18/12/2005 OBC 

CHARAN SINGH YADAV FEMALE 26/06/2005 O8C 

|GUMAN CHAND SINHA FEMALE 03/04/2005 OBC 

RAMESH KUMAR NAYAK FEMALE 27/02/2006 ST 
CHANDRA PRAKASH RANdMALE 08/08/2005 SC 

HANS KUMAR FEMALE 09/02/2003 ST 428 

| DUMENDRA SAHU MALE 03/06/2005 OBC 426 

DHANANJAY FEMALE 08/01/2006 ST 
MANHARAN LAL FEMALE 19/07/2005 OBC 

MANRAKAHAN 

SOHAN LAL 

ROHIT KUMAR 

PANNA LAL 

ARJUN LAL 

SANTLAL 

SANJAY SONKAR 

Time - 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM 

MADAN LAL 

NARENDRA KUMAR SAHUMALE 

|AJAYSHANKAR PATEL FEMALE 

JAGAT RAM 

Gende 

RAFEEQUE KHAN RAHI 

NETRAM 

MUKESH KUMAR RAWAT�FEMALE 

FEMALE 13/02/2004 OBC 

Date of 

Birth 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

Cate (10+2) (10+2) (10+2) 
gory| th std. th std. 

|SHAILENDRA KUMAR 
REVA RAM FEMALE 
RAJENDRA SINGH CHAUH/FEMALE 

REKHRAM FEMALE 
SANTOSIH KUMAR GHRITLJ FEMALE 

UR Category 

MALE 

Obtain Total 
Mark Mark 

451 

436 

436 

436 

433 

411 

FEMALE 13/04/2005 ST 419 
FEMALE 18/06/2006 OBC 417 

FEMALE 19/01/2005 ST 416 
24/01/2006 OBC 416 

17/09/2005 OBC 

28/05/2005 OBC 

FEMALE 11/08/2005 OBC 413 

FEMALE 31/03/2003 ST 
FEMALE 17/10/2005 OBC 

28/07/2004 
02/10/2005 GENE 

06/11/2005 OBC 
13/10/2005 OBC 

28/06/2005 ST 
12/06/2005 GENE 

430 

426 

423 

421 

419 

419 

415 

415 

412 

411 

411 

410 

366 

401 

371 

408 

407 

406 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

th std. age htage % Rank 

Marks Name 
% 

90.2 

93.2 

92.2 

90.4 

90 

90 

88.4 

87.4 

87.2 

87.2 

87.2 

86.6 

82.2 

86 

85.6 

85.2 

85.2 

84.6 

84.4 

84.2 

83.8 

83.8 

83.8 

83.4 

83.2 

83.2 

83 

83 

82.6 

82.4 

82.2 

82.2 

82 

73.2 

80.2 

74.2 

81.6 

81.4 

81.2 

Last Date-28-062023 

weightWeigTotal Merit 

|Governor 

Governor 

Member 

NSS/Ncc/ 
For 

5 

12 

5 94.71 1 

10 

93.2 

92.2 

90.4 

90 

90 

88,4 

87.4 

87.2 

87.2 

86.6 

86.31 

86 

85.6 

85.2 

87.2 10 

85.2 

84.6 

84.4 

84.2 

83.8 

83.8 

83.8 

83 

83 

82.6 

82.4 

82.2 

82 

2 

3 

6 

4 

7 

9 

81.4 

11 

81.2 

3 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

83.4 24 

17 

83.2 25 

18 

83.2 26 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

82.2 31 

27 

28 

81.6 37 

29 

30 

81.62 36 

32 

81.98 34 

2 81.8 35 

33 

38 

39 

MALE 19/03/2006 OBC 422 

FEMALE 10/03/2005 ST 

FEMALE 01/05/2005 ST 

FEMALE 11/01/2006 OBC 

MALE 

17/03/2005 S 
03/10/2004 SC 



40 DEVIKA 

41 

42 

44 

43 SUDHANSHU ORENDRA 

46 

47 

49 

50 

51 

52 

54 

55 

57 

6 

62 

69 

CHANDNI SAHU 

JHARNA TIWARI 

JIGYASA YADU 

56 DAMINEE 

| DIMPAL 

|CHANCHAL BANJARE 
|CHAMELI GAWDE 

58 |SANJANA SAHU 

73 

SIMRAN 

59 PYARE LAL 

74 

SIMRAN 

60 KUMKUM SAHU 

75 

ARPIT LAL 

ISHA SAHU 

RUPESHWARI 

SEEMA 

63 lCHANCHAL DESHMUKH 

BHUMIKA TIWARI 

64 ROMITA KATENDRA 

SANJANA SAHU 

66 HARISH KUMAR 

67 |CHHAVI 

68 NEHA 

86 

RITESH KUMAR DEWANGA PESU RAM DEWANGAN 

MONIKA 

69 INDU SAHU 

87 

MONISHA VERMA 

70 VEENA 

88 

71 MINAKSHI JOSHI 

89 

72 CHHATRESH KUMAR 

90 

NEELIMA 

76 KESHARI 

77 TAKESH KUMAR 

DIMPAL KASHYAP 

78 |YOGITA YADAV 

DIMPAL KASHYAP 

79 ADITYA KUMAR 

BHAVYA SAHU 

80 SHITAL 
81 PAYAL 

82 HINA 

83 POSHAN MANDAVI 
84 LISA 

85 HONEY DEWANGAN 

BSc.I 
RAMPYARE 

JEEWAN RAM SAHU 

NUTAN TIWARI 

MOHIT KUMAR 

MOHIT KUMAR 

MANOJ LAL 

SANT RAM ORENDRA 

UTTAM SINGH YADU 

GOVERDHAN 

GULESHWAR PRASAD BANFEMALE 23/08/2005 SC 

SUKHI RAM FEMALE 28/05/2006 ST 

FEMALE 23/01/2005 OBC 401 

FEMALE 23/01/2005 OBC 401 

MALE 02/01/2006 GENE 400 

FEMALE 02/07/2004 OBC 400 
MALE 05/08/2006 OBC 

FEMALE 02/11/2O05 ST 

FEMALE 24/07/2005 ST 

FEMALE 17/06/2006 GENE 

25/07/2006 OBC 

FEMALE 26/09/2004 | OBC 

FEMALE 26/09/2004 OBC 

|MALE 14/07/2005 ST 

GYANESHWAR SINGH SAHFEMALE 22/10/2005 OBC 
GAJENDRA SAHU FEMALE 24/03/2005 
BALDAU PRASAD VERMA FEMALE 22/12 /2005 
DEENDAYAL DESHMUKH FEMALE 07/OS/2005 OBC 

HEMANT KATENDRA FEMALE| 12/08/2005 OBC 394 

DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 25/08/2005 OBC 394 

MALE 20/03/2005 OBC 393 

FEMALE 27/09/2005 OBC 390 

|FEMALE 30/03/2005 OBC 390 

FEMALE 20/10/2005 OBC 389 

FEMALE 21/10/2005 OBC 388 

FEMALE 10/02/2007 387 

MALE 20/11/2005 OBC 387 

FEMALE 26/07/2006 OBC 387 

TUMAN KASHYAP FEMALE 26/07/2006 ST 
KHEMANT KUMAR SAHU FEMALE 18/04/2006 OBO 

BHAGI RAM FEMALE 24/07/2006 OBC 

MALE 01/01/2005 OBC 385 

FEMALE 03/12/2005 OBC 385 

MALE 10/01/2006 ST 38 

GULAB SAHU 

HEMANT KUMAR 

JHAGGAR SINGH 

|SUBODH TIWARI 

GOVIND RAM DESHMUKHFEMALE 

|SANTOSH KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

SHYAM LAL 

KISHOR KUMAR 

JAGAT RAM 
|MOJEERAM 

LOCHAN SINGH 

PUHUP RAM 

DEEPAK JOSHI 

GIRWAR LAL 
TUMAN KASHYAP 

KHILAWAN 

BIHARI LAL 

BEDRAM RAWTE 

|NARESH KUMAR 
KAMAL 

FEMALE 16/10/2005 OBC 
FEMALE 24/08/2005 OBC 

FEMALE 29/03/2006 GENE 

MALE 13/07/2005 ST 404 

FEMALE 18/08/2005 OBC 403 

TEJENDRA 

SRMANDAVI 

DEVCHARAN DAS 

PWD 

OBC 

OBC 

Reserved For PWD 

Reserved For PWD 

Reserved For PWD 

Reserved For PWD 

406 

Reserved For PWD 

405 

405 

402 

402 

400 

399 

399 

398 

398 

398 

398 

397 

397 

397 

396 

395 

387 

386 

386 

385 

384 

369 

383 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

81.2 

81 

81 

80.8 

80.6 

80.4 

80.4 

80,4 

80.2 

80.2 

80 

80 

80 

79.8 

79.8 

79.6 

79.6 

79.6 

79.6 

79.4 

79.4 

79.4 

79.2 

79 

78.8 

78.8 

78.6 

78 

78 

77.8 

77.6 

77.4 

77.4 

77.4 

77.4 

77.2 

77.2 

77 

77 

77 

77 

76.8 

76.8 

73.8 

76.6 

76.4 

NSS/NcC/ 4 

81.2 

81 

81 

80.8 

80.6 

80.4 

80.4 

80.4 

80.2 

80.2 

80 

80 

80 

79.8 

79.8 

79.6 

79.6 

79.4 

79.4 

79.4 

79.2 

79 

78.8 

78.8 

78.6 

78 

78 

77.8 

79.6 55 

77.6 

77.4 

77.4 

79.6 57 

77.4 

77.4 

77.2 

77.2 

77 

77 

77 

77 

76.8 

40 

41 

47 

76.6 

42 

76.4 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

56 

58 

59 

60 

6 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

76.8 82 

81 

76.75 83 

84 

85 

FEMALE 28/03/2006 OBC 

FEMALE 04/10/2005 OBC 

FEMALE 23/01/2005 OBC 384 
MALE 05/10/2005 ST 

FEMALE 16/12/2004 OBC 

KAMALKANT DEWANGAN FEMALE 28/06/2006 OBC 382 

FEMALE 19/12/2005 OBC 402 





15 
16 

17 

31 

18 

36 

19 

37 

20 

38 

21 

24 

25 

32 

22 

26 

23 

24 

25 

26 

1 

3 

6 

7 

10 

23 

8 

9 

12 

15 

16 

17 

18 

DIKENDRA KUMAR KURAIT0 MANOJ KUMAR KURAITI MALE 
SATYVATI 
MONIKA 
JANKI 

DHANESHWARI 
YUNEESH DEVDAS 
SONALI MONGRAJ 
VEENA RAY 

MANISHA 
KAMANEE 

KANCHAN 

RASHMl 

HEMLATA SUDHAKAR 

11 CHANDANI 

POOJA TARAM 

LALIMA 

|PRIYA 

13 TARANI 

YUVRAJ RAWTE 

14 MINAKSHI 

GHANENDRA KUMAR 

LEMIN 

HINA 

CHANDANI 

19 GOVIND SINGH 
20 LISHA THAKUR 

VANDANA 

21 KAMNI 

KAVITA 

22 PALLAVI 

CHANDRAKALI 
PARMEND KUMAR 

27 VIMAL KUMAR 

UPASANA THAKUR 

28 |CHITREKHA 

TIKESHWARI 

29 ROSHNEE 

JAGESHWAR CHIRAM 

30 AMBIKA KANVAR 

33 NEHA 

ROHINI 

34 |CHANDANI 

HARSHITA 

35 VANDANA NETAM 

NITESH KUMAR MARGEND MAKHAN LAL MARGENDR MALE |14/11/2004 

B.Se.T 

PRERNA 

NEERAJ KUMAR 

HEMLATA 

CHUMMAN LAL 

|HARISHCHAND BANJARE 
AATMA RAM 
DONGARMAL VASNIK 

TEJRAM DEVDAS 
SHATRUHAN 

TUMAN LAL RAY 

CHANDRA KUMAR 
SATYANARAYAN 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

JAYANT KUMAR 

THALENDRA SUDHAKAR 
KUSHAL TARAM 

BHUKHAN LAL 

SHISHUPAL 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

ANIL RAM 

LALIT KUMAR 

HEMANT KUMAR 

HEMANT KUMAR 

CHANDRASHEKHAR RAWT|SAHDEV RAWTE 

KUNWAR SINGH 

|GAUTAM SINGH THAKUR FEMALE 05/05/2005 

UMASHANKAR 

DIYENDRA SINGH 

VISHNU RAM 

PUNIT RAM 

MAHENDRA SINGH 

DHARMU RAM TARAM 

NARESH KUMAR 

ANAND SINGH 

NAND KUMAR 

DEVNARAYAN THAKUR 
KISHAN LAL 

PURAN LAL 

DULAR SIHA 

26/05/2004 
FEMALE10/01/2005 

FEMALE 09/08/2005 
FEMALE 13/09/2004 
FEMALE 20/07/2005 
MALE |11/09/2005 
FEMALE 22/02/2006 
FEMALE 15/09/2005 

DESHL� FEMALE|27/05/2004 
FEMALE 25/09/2005 

LEKHURAM 

GHANA RAM 

RAM DAYAL 

PREM LAL 

Biolo4 

SUNIL KUMAR 

MALE 

HEMANT KUMAR 

ST Category 

FEMALE03/08/2005 

Reserved For PWD 

Reserved For PWD 

Against FF 

FEMALE 12/05/2005 

FEMALE30/06/2005 

FEMALE30/06/2005 

FEMALEos/09/2005 

VIKRAM SINGH KANVAR FEMALE|25/05/2006 

|MAHESH 

FEMALE 1S/07/2005 

FEMALE|21/11/2005 

FEMALE15/11/2006 
FEMALE22/09/2005 ST 

FEMALE30/10/2005 

os/11/2005 
MALE 15/04/2005 

FEMALE 13/09/2004 

FEMALE 20/10/2005 
FEMALE23/01/2006 
FEMALE 27/07/2005 

MALE 18/02/2006 

MALE 24/07/2005 

FEMALE08/05/2005 

FEMALE 15/03/2004 

FEMALE 16/02/2005 

FEMALE31/12/2005 
MALE 03/04/2005 
MALE 14/11/2005 

MALE |26/07/2004 

FEMALE 12/02/2005 

FEMALE 12/12/2005 

BAHORAN SINGH NETAM FEMALE16/12/2005 

MAHENDRA KUMAR NAY�FEMALE|25/03/2005 

DHELU RAM MALE 14/09/2005 

FEMALE|21/12/2005 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ti||||a ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

FEMALE|02/06/2005 ST 

FEMALE|O08/07/2004 ST 

FEMALE09/08/2005 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

314 

313 

307 

305 

301 

300 

300 

298 

292 

291 

278 

379 

ST 367 

378 

375 

375 

375 

374 

373 

ST 366 

372 

370 

370 

370 

369 

368 

367 

367 

367 

366 

365 

365 

363 

363 

362 

360 

359 

320 

358 

357 

357 

356 

355 

355 

355 

354 

354 

353 

353 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

62.8 

62.6 

61.4 
61 

60.2 

60 

60 

59.6 

58.4 

58.2 

55.6 

75.8 

75.6 

79 

75 

75 

74.8 

74.6 

74.4 

74 

74 

74 

73.8 

73.6 

73.4 

73.4 

73.4 

73.4 

73.2 

73.2 

73 

73 

72.6 

72.6 

72.4 

72 

71.8 

64 

71.6 

71,4 

71.4 

71.2 

71 

71 

71 

70.8 

70.8 

70.6 

70.6 

Member 12 

62.8 378 

62.6 381 

61.4 425 

61 

60.2 

60 

60 

58.2 

55.6 

59.6 488 

58.4 535 

75.6 

75 

75 

75 

75.8 93 

74.4 

74 

74 

74 

73.8 

73.4 

74.8 107 

73.4 

74.6 112 

73.2 

73.2 

73 

434 

73 

468 

72.6 

473 

478 

539 

609 

73.6 126 

98 

71.4 

103 

73.4 134 

71.2 

104 

106 

71 

73.4 136 

71 

70.8 

113 

116 

120 

70.6 

121 

124 

132 

135 

72.6 149 

137 

72.4 152 

139 

72 155 

141 

71.8 160 

144 

71.68 162 

148 

71.6 165 

71.4 169 

71 174 

171 

172 

175 

176 

178 

70.8 180 

70.6 181 

183 

FEMALE30/08/2005 

FEMALE 22/05/2005 



39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

45 

46 

47 

48 

44 SANIYA UIKEY 

4 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

S5 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

63 

65 

MAMTA 

66 

ATUL KUMAR 

SHALESHWARI 

67 

68 

KANCHAN 

ANCHAL 

69 

56 DEEPIKA 

MANISHA 
KHILESHWARI 

DEVIKA BAWRE 

|JANAKRAM KANWAR 
MADHWI KOTHARI 

TUSHAR MANDAVI 

KUNAKSHI 

KHUSHABU 

KALPANA 
NIKHIL KUMAR 

KAMNA MANKER 

62 MITALI KOSMA 

NOMIKA DHRUVE 

AS KUMAR 

VARSH 

64 SUNIL 

VIMAL KUMAR 

BHIKHAM THAKUR 

MANISHA 

B.Sc. 

|AMBIKA 

PRABAL 

RAKESH KUMAR 

SUNHER SINGH 

SURENDRA 

BANWALI RAM TARAM 
PANCHU RAM UIKEY 

BISHANU RAM 

RAMADHAR 
|INAMCHAND BAWRE 

|HEMLAL KOTHARI 

PRAKASH MANDAVI 

SUMENDRA 
JAI PRAKASH 

HARISHCHANDRA 

BHARAT SINGH KANWAR MALE 06/06/2004 

ALAKH RAM 

CHOWA RAM 

OMPRAKASH 

DANIRAM THAKUR 

RIPUSUDAN KOSMA 

GOVIND RAM 

RAMNATH 

THANSINGH 

B0LO6Y 
FEMALEJO5/01/2005 

MAHENDRA KUMAR DUGMALE 30/12/2023 
BHUNESHWAR LAL MANKFEMALE 28/08/2005 

FEMALE 15/05/2005 MALECHCHHA RAM 

PRADEEP KUMAR DHRUVFEMALE|21/06/2005 

70 DEVENDRA KUMAR MANK|SANT RAM MANKER 

MALE 05/01/2005 

FEMALE03/05/2005 
FEMALE24/10/2005 

FEMALE07/10/2005 

FEMALE 14/10/2005 
FEMALE18/05/2005 

FEMALE| 15/09/2005 
FEMALE04/12/2005 

FEMALE24/02/2005 
MALE 29/03/2005 

FEMALE 02/08/2005 

FEMALE08/03/2005 
FEMALE|27/11/2004 

ST 

19-6.23 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

329 

351 

MALE 21/10/2005 

FEMALE24/12/2004 
MALE17/11/2005 
MALE 06/11/2005 

FEMALE 17/11/2003 

FEMALE 24/02/2005 

MALE 26/06/2005 

PWD 

Reserved For PWD 

Reserved For PWD 

350 

S 

34 

348 

348 

347 

346 

345 

345 

Reserved For PWD 

344 

Reserved For PWD 

Against FF 
FEMALE 04/03/2005 
MALE 08/04/2005 ST 

344 

343 

343 

343 

336 

34 

335 

341 

341 

339 

338 

337 

337 

337 

336 

319 

293 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

65.8 

70.2 

70 

69.8 

69.6 

69.6 

69.4 

69.2 

69 

69 

68.8 

68.8 

68.6 

68.6 

68.6 

67.2 

68.4 

67 

68.2 

68.2 

67.8 

67.6 

67.4 

67.4 

67.4 

67.2 

Participan 

63.8 

58.6 

NSS/Ncc 

NSS/NCc/ 

7 

2 

70.41 

70.2 187 

70 

69.8 

69.4 

69.6 198 

69.2 

184 

69.6 199 

69 

69 

190 

195 

201 

205 

211 

68.8 219 

212 

68.8 221 

68.6 222 

68.6 223 

68.6 227 

68.54 229 

68.4 234 

68.34 235 

68.2 238 

68.2 240 

67.8 248 

67.6 250 

Prencipal 

67.4 252 

67.4 253 

67.4 255 

63.8 

67.2 257 

347 

58.6 517 

Govt. Ghanshyam Singh Gupt 
P.G College, Balod (C.G) 


